CALENDARIO PRESENZE SPORTELLO D'ASCOLTO

DATA (0] .7.{[0) : PLESSO 0].7:1{[0) “

10/14/24

10/21/24

10/28/24

11/4/24

11/11/24

11/18/24

11/25/24

12/2/24

12/9/24

12/16/24

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

8.30-10.45

VALLE ARIANA

S.LIBERATA

CASAVITOLA

SCRIMA

SAN LUCIO

VALLE ARIANA

S.LIBERATA

CASAVITOLA

SCRIMA

SAN LUCIO

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

11.00-13.30

SCRIMA

SAN LUCIO

VALLE ARIANA

S.LIBERATA

CASAVITOLA

SCRIMA

SAN LUCIO

VALLE ARIANA

S.LIBERATA

CASAVITOLA



